
2019 9/10 Schedule 
 

Team 
Games 
Played 

Won Lost Tied Pct. 

Red Sox 12 9 2 1 0.792 

Nationals 12 8 3 1 0.708 

Royals 12 5 6 1 0.458 

Orioles 12 0 11 1 0.042 

 

Day Date Time Field Score Away Home 

Tuesday 4/15/2019 6:00 PM CTP A  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Tuesday 4/15/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 4/15/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Orioles Whitney 

Thursday 4/17/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 4/19/2019 11:00 AM CTP A  PRACTICE Orioles Whitney 

Saturday 4/19/2019 11:00 AM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 4/19/2019 1:00 PM CTP A  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 4/19/2019 1:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 6:00 PM CTP A  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 4/24/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Orioles Whitney 

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 4/27/2019 1:00 PM CTP B 5-11 Orioles Whitney Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 4/27/2019 3:30 PM CTP A 10-11 Red Sox Crafton Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 3-13 Orioles Whitney Red Sox Crafton 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 6-11 Royals Buckingham Nationals Scherer 

Saturday 5/4/2019 2:00 PM CTP A 1-2 Red Sox Crafton Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 5/4/2019 2:00 PM CTP B 7-19 Orioles Whitney Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 5/7/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 13-7 Royals Buckingham Orioles Whitney 

Tuesday 5/7/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 3-4 Nationals Scherer Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 5/11/2019 2:00 PM CTP A 13-4 Nationals Scherer Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 5/11/2019 2:00 PM CTP B 20-3 Red Sox Crafton Orioles Whitney 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 7-14 Royals Buckingham Red Sox Crafton 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 17-7 Nationals Scherer Orioles Whitney 

Thursday 5/16/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 5/18/2019 2:00 PM CTP A 4-19 Orioles Whitney Royals Buckingham 

Saturday 5/18/2019 2:00 PM CTP B 18-11 Red Sox Crafton Nationals Scherer 

Monday 5/20/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 



2019 9/10 Schedule 
 

Tuesday 5/21/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 2-9 Royals Buckingham Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 5/21/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 8-11 Orioles Whitney Red Sox Crafton 

Wednesday 5/22/2019 6:00 PM CTP A  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 5/25/2019 Memorial Day NO GAMES    

Tuesday 5/28/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 15-6 Red Sox Crafton Royals Buckingham 

Tuesday 5/28/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 11-13 Orioles Whitney Nationals Scherer 

Wednesday 5/29/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM CTP A  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/1/2019 2:00 PM CTP A 17-11 Royals Buckingham Orioles Whitney 

Saturday 6/1/2019 2:00 PM CTP B SUSP Nationals Scherer Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday June 1st Nationals vs Red Sox to be continued on Wednesday June 5th 

Monday 6/3/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Nationals Scherer 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 12-12 Nationals Scherer Royals Buckingham 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM CTP C 10-10 Red Sox Crafton Orioles Whitney 

Wednesday 6/5/2019 6:00 PM CTP B 9-11 Nationals Scherer Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 6/6/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Thursday 6/6/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/8/2019 2:00 PM CTP A 5-7 Royals Buckingham Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/8/2019 2:00 PM CTP B 15-5 Nationals Scherer Orioles Whitney 

Tuesday 6/11/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  
4TH PLACE 

Orioles Whitney 
1ST PLACE 

Red Sox Crafton 

Tuesday 6/11/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  
3RD PLACE 

Royals Buckingham 
2ND PLACE 

Nationals Scherer 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM CTP B  PRACTICE Royals Buckingham 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM CTP C  PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/15/2019 TBD CTP ?  CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

 


